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SCAN THE CODE
to Download Salaam App

SALAAM HOME
COMPREHENSIVE TAKAFUL

COMPLETE PROTECTION UNDER ONE ROOF

No article should exceed 10% of the value of Contents Insured

Jewelry, Watches, Articles of Gold, Silver, Platinum & other 
valuables not to exceed PKR 200,000 per item. The total value of 
such item must not exceed 1/3rd of the Contents Sum Insured

Loss of Rent/Alternative Accommodation Up to 3 Months

Deductible: Item 1, 2 & 3 - PKR 25,000 EEL | LOR: 7 days

       *STL terms & conditions to apply

BENEFIT DETAILS

SALAAM MOBILE APP

AIMING TO DELIVER TAKAFUL

Get free audio and video OPD consultation with qualified doctors.

Locate nearby doctors, laboratories, hospitals,
clinics, and other medical facilities

Avail amazing discounts at
laboratories, diagnostic centers,
and allied pharmacies

HEALTH MARINE

TRAVEL

MOTOR

MADADGAR LIVESTOCK

FIRE

HOUSEHOLD

ZARAI

PERSONAL
ACCIDENT

LOSS OF 
EMPLOYMENT

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Services as a Viable Alternative
to Conventional Insurance



Salaam Takaful Limited, the largest and leading dedicated 
general takaful operator and only Shariah compliant 
Insurtech in Pakistan, built upon the vision to provide our 
valued clients with the highest quality of service with the 
goal of exceeding their expectations across the country.

OUR ACHIEVEMENTS

WHY CHOOSE US:

SALAAM TAKAFUL LIMITED

A home is the embodiment of love, care, and familial 
bonds. It holds a special place in our hearts, as it is 
where we create thousands of cherished memories. 
From the joy of welcoming a new baby, to the pride of 
a daughter's wedding, the excitement of a son's 
graduation celebration, and all the other special 
moments shared as a family. These experiences 
make our homes one of our most valuable and 
precious assets. Salaam Home Takaful understands 
the significance of these memories and offers 
coverage to protect your home from any potential 
incidents that could cause harm or loss to these 
treasured moments.

SALAAM HOUSEHOLDERS 
COMPREHENSIVE TAKAFUL

BENEFITS

Shariah compliant

Salaam madadgar coverage
for one domestic helper

Fastest claim settlement

Dedicated customer
care center

Free online OPD consultations
via Salaam APP

Digital policy documents,
i.e. e-policy / e-cover notes

Fire &
lightening

Impact
damage

Aircraft
damage

ExplosionLoss of rent Riots and
strikes damage

Atmospheric
disturbance

Malicious
damage

Earthquake,
fire & shock

Burglary and
housebreaking

COVERAGES

Interest/Cover Max Limit
(PKR)

Net
ContributionRateS. No.

Building

Contents

Jewelry/Watches

Loss of Rent/Alternative Accommodation 
(PKR 50,000 per month)

02

01

03

04

3,000,000

20,000,000

1,000,000

150,000

0.20%

0.05%

0.20%

Complimentary

6,000

10,000

2,000

18,00024,150,000


